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Tableau
  FM-42551  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Ovals and rings descend in a striking geometric composition of clean, elegant lines,
creating the Tableau flush mount light. Meticulously cut art glass shades are beautifully
illuminated from the side by hidden, color temperature selectable LEDs, casting
shimmering circles of light. This Deco-inspired fixture sized at an impressive 51 inches
and is finished in black.
FEATURES
 

• Driver concealed within the canopy
• Meticulously cut, circular Tiffany art glass shades
• 6" and 8" extension tube can be purchased separately for customization.
• Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 54000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed

Input 120-277 VAC,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV, 0-10V, TRIAC

Color Temp 4000K,3500K,3000K,2700K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum frame with cloudy glass diffuser
  
  

REPLACEMENT PARTS
 

RPL-RROD-08-BK - 8" Rectangular Rod
RPL-RROD-06-BK - 6" Rectangular Rod

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   FM-42551    51" 
 

   2700K
   3000K
   3500K
   4000K
 

   BK    Black
   BK    Black
   BK    Black
   BK    Black
 

  54.6W
  54.6W
  54.6W
  54.6W
 

  4000
  4000
  4000
  4000
 

  2346
  2531
  2597
  2534
 

  Example:  FM-42551-40-BK

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com
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