



Project:

Location:

Fixture Type:

Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:



Tableau

FM-42551

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Ovals and rings descend in a striking geometric composition of clean, elegant lines, creating the Tableau flush mount light. Meticulously cut art glass shades are beautifully illuminated from the side by hidden, color temperature selectable LEDs, casting shimmering circles of light. This Deco-inspired fixture sized at an impressive 51 inches and is finished in black.

FEATURES

- Driver concealed within the canopy
- Meticulously cut, circular Tiffany art glass shades
- 6" and 8" extension tube can be purchased separately for customization.
- Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K

SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 54000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL, Damp Location Listed

 Input
 120-277 VAC,50/60Hz

 Dimming
 ELV, 0-10V, TRIAC

Color Temp 4000K,3500K,3000K,2700K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum frame with cloudy glass diffuser

REPLACEMENT PARTS

RPL-RROD-08-BK - 8" Rectangular Rod RPL-RROD-06-BK - 6" Rectangular Rod

Model & Size	Color Temp	Finish	LED Watts	LED Lumens	Delivered Lumens
FM-42551 51"	2700K	BK Black	54.6W	4000	2346
	3000K	BK Black	54.6W	4000	2531
	3500K	BK Black	54.6W	4000	2597
	4000K	BK Black	54.6W	4000	2534

FM-42551

Example: FM-42551-40-BK

For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com